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Western Kentucky
Julie Allen

270-886-9484
800-928-7233

270-886-3211 (fax)
JulieR.Allen@ky.gov

South Central
Connie Kington  
270-781-2381

270-782-6141 (fax)
ckington@bradd.org

Cumberlands
Curtis Morris

270-866-4200
270-866-2044 (fax)

kay@lcadd.org

EKCEP
Owen Grise

606-436-5751
606-436-5755 (fax)
ogrise@ekcep.org

Green River
Jill Gray 

270-926-4433
270-684-0714 (fax)

jillgray@GRADD.com

Lincoln Trail
Jackie Masterson - Elizabethtown 

270-769-2393 
270-769-2993 (fax)
jackie@ltadd.org

KentuckianaWorks
Jacqueline McGhee-Rutledge

502-574-4398
502-574-4288 (fax)

j.mcgheerutledge@kentuckianaworks.org

Northern Kentucky
Melinda Ford
859-980-1961

859-371-6230 (fax)
melinda.ford@nkadd.org Bluegrass 

Shawn Jones
859-269-8021 

859-940-0477 (cell)
859-269-7917 (fax)
sjones@bgadd.org

Tenco 
Donna Burke
606-564-6894

606-564-0955 (fax)
dburke@btadd.com
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